
Τιμοκατάλογος Άνοιξης 2024

Πρόγραμμα Ημέρες Τιμή το
άτομο Μονόκλινο Ξενοδοχεία

ή παρόμοια Διατροφή Αεροπορική
Εταιρία

Προαιρετικές
Εκδρομές

Αναχωρήσεις

Ελληνόφωνα 
Χωριά Κ. Ιταλίας 

Νάπολη

Αλσατικά Χωριά
Μελάνας Δρυμός

Χαϊδελβέργη

Αναγεννησιακή
Τοσκάνη

Καππαδοκία

Γύρος Ισπανίας

Πορτογαλία

Πολωνία

6

6

6

8

7

6

7

17/5

05/6

26/5 & 31/5

22/5 & 29/5

19/5

18/5 & 25/5

24/5

795€

795€

780€

785€

925€

940€

875€

+120€

+190€

+180€

+230€

+210€

+200€

+255€

Aegean

Aegean

Aegean

Aegean

Aegean

Aegean

Aegean

Μέλανας Δρυμός
Φράιμπουργκ: 60€ 

Προαγορά 40€

Cinque Terre : 85€
Προαγορά 65€

Τολέδο : 80€
Προαγορά 60€

Λούμπλιν: 60€
Προαγορά 40€

Πρωινό

Πρωινό

Πρωινό

Ημιδιατροφή

Ημιδιατροφή

Πρωινό

Πρωινό

HOTEL BELVEDERE 4*
HOTEL LA COSTIERA 4*

ORIGAMI HOTEL
STAYCITY HOTEL 

HEIDELBERG

HOTEL TERME
PELLEGRINI 4*

HOTEL ADUA 4*
SHG HOTEL

BOLOGNA 4*

ARMIS HOTEL 4*
ADEMPIRA 5* - POLAT 5* 

PERISSIA 5* 
MCG MARBLE 4*

Eurostars Monte 
Real 4*

Eurostars Rey Don 
Jaime 4*

Hotel Riviera 4*

Park Hotel Porto
Gaia

Ibis Lisboa 
Alfragide

Novotel Krakow
City West 4*

Novotel Warszawa
Centrum 4*


